B/S

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price
OTEC 30 7,6600
OTEC 1228 7,8000
1258
7,7967

Total consideration Date Time

229,80 12.02.2024 12:26:40
9578,40 12.02.2024 14:24:28



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

738
7,6214

Qty

178
100
43
157
60
137
63

Price

7,5000
7,6600
7,6600
7,6600
7,6600
7,6600
7,6600

Total consideration
1335,00

766,00

329,38

1202,62

459,60

1049,42

482,58

Date
14.02.2024
14.02.2024
14.02.2024
14.02.2024
14.02.2024
14.02.2024
14.02.2024

Time
09:51:23
11:20:52
11:20:52
11:20:52
11:21:33
11:21:33
11:21:33



B/S Symbol Qty Price
B OTEC 1642 7,6000
ExecBuy 1642

AverageBuy 7,6000

ExecSell

AverageSell

Total consideration Date Time
12 479,20 15.02.2024 15:40:09



B/S Symbol Qty Price  Total consideration Date Time

B OTEC 1064 7,6200 8 107,68 16.02.2024 12:44:55
B OTEC 100 7,6200 762,00 16.02.2024 14:04:44
B OTEC 39 7,6200 297,18 16.02.2024 14:04:44
B OTEC 200 7,6200 1524,00 16.02.2024 14:04:44
ExecBuy 1403

AverageBuy 7,6200

ExecSell

AverageSell



